STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, October 12, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-12849-jkf
18-12950-jkf
18-15183-jkf
18-15186-jkf
18-15208-jkf
18-15271-jkf
18-15305-jkf
18-15509-jkf
18-15688-jkf
18-15862-jkf
18-15864-jkf
18-15870-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Howard Shotz (Debtor)
Jamal D. Jones (Debtor)
Shawanda Tatum (Debtor)
Maynard Dennison (Debtor)
Marcia Hall (Debtor)
Sandra K Jarosz (Debtor)
Benjamin T. Vanhorn (Debtor)
Jameel B. Miles (Debtor)
Maria F Goodwin (Debtor)
Edwin Grubb (Debtor)
Audrey L. Scheier (Debtor)
Magda Stanley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-10486-jkf
18-11529-jkf

18-12747-jkf
18-14220-jkf
18-15202-jkf
18-15318-jkf
18-15323-jkf
18-15433-jkf
18-15644-jkf
18-15727-ikf

18-15746-jkf

Deborah A Miller (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Michael P. Kelly
Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen
Demetrius J. Parrish
Michael P. Kelly

P. Joseph Nicola
Georgette Miller
Erik B. Jensen
Carol B. Mccullough
John L. Mcclain
Daniel T. Mcgrory

David M. Offen

Levenia Shelton- Woods (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Tyrone Woods (Debtor)
Rosa Reed-Simmons (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

Jaquan B Watson (Debtor)

Kia Hailey (Debtor)

Igor Shtekel (Debtor)
Kimberly A Williams (Debtor)
Runett Mitchell (Debtor)

Kia Johnson-Thomas (Debtor)
Catherine A. Flannery (Debtor)
Kevin M. Flannery (Debtor)
Joyce A. Bross (Debtor)
Thomas Bross (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

David M. Offen
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
George R. Tadross
Michael D. Sayles
David B. Spitofsky
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

04/27/2018
04/30/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/08/2018
08/09/2018
08/20/2018
08/28/2018
09/06/2018
09/06/2018
09/06/2018

01/26/2018
03/06/2018

04/24/2018
06/26/2018
08/06/2018
08/09/2018
08/10/2018
08/15/2018
08/27/2018
08/29/2018

08/30/2018



STRICT OF

pe

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, October 12, 2018

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-11612-jkf
18-11995-jkf
18-13144-jkf
18-13273-jkf
18-13678-jkf
18-15146-jkf

18-15176-jkf
18-15242-jkf
18-15457-jkf
18-15745-ikf

18-15842-jkf
1:00 P.M.

Anjele D Weaver-Kane (Debtor)

Ferdinand Boco (Debtor)

Claudirene Mota (Debtor)
Rebecca I. Cintron (Debtor)
Stafford A. Fearon (Debtor)

Anita K. Lipkin (Debtor)
Jerald B. Lipkin (Debtor)

Thomas Voulgari (Debtor)
Lakenya Shamone Carter (Debtor)

William Cheaye (Debtor)
James Sanders (Debtor)

Mamie R. Sanders (Debtor)

Diane R Oliver (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-11594-jkf
18-11966-jkf
18-12240-jkf
18-12560-jkf
18-12752-jkf
18-12757-jkf
18-13055-jkf

18-13106-jkf
18-13406-jkf

18-13663-jkf
18-13976-jkf

James L. Haus (Debtor)
John Flamino (Debtor)

Cheryl Ann Moore (Debtor)
Joseph Francis McBride (Debtor)
Tina M. Mulhern (Debtor)

Mark F. Schwartz (Debtor)
Krystyna B. Dyndal (Debtor)

Sharon Brill (Debtor)

Marie Beaudouin (Debtor)
Pierre Beaudouin (Debtor)

Shoukat Sundhu (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Joseph Charles McKnight (Debtor) Represented By:

Timothy Zearfoss
Kenneth E. West
Jon M. Adelstein
Paul H. Young
David M. Offen
Paul H. Young

Kenneth E. West
Pro Se

Timothy Zearfoss
David M. Offen

David M. Offen

Tova Weiss

Gerald R Clarke

James P. Mcgarrity
Anthony A. Frigo
Andrew Vincent Guilfoil
Michael P. Giles

Cory P. Stephenson
Thomas Daniel Bielli
Michael Seth Schwartz
Diane S. Tosta

James P. Mcgarrity
Timothy P. Walsh

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

03/08/2018
03/26/2018
05/10/2018
05/16/2018
06/04/2018
08/03/2018

08/06/2018
08/07/2018
08/16/2018
08/30/2018

09/05/2018

03/08/2018
03/26/2018
04/03/2018
04/18/2018
04/24/2018
04/25/2018
05/07/2018

05/09/2018
05/22/2018

06/03/2018
06/14/2018



STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, October 12, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

8:15 A.M.

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-14305-ref

18-14523-ref

18-14583-ref
18-14971-ref

8:30 A.M.

Jeremy A. Kemp (Debtor)
Tina M. Kemp (Debtor)

Jane E Gillette Craig (Debtor)
Joseph L Craig (Debtor)
Marisol A Salazar (Debtor)
James F. Riddle (Debtor)
Yuan Yuan F. Riddle (Debtor)
YuanYuan Riddle (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

15-16944-ref
17-16094-ref
18-14182-ref

18-14921-ref
18-15294-ref

18-15355-ref
18-15356-ref
18-15358-ref

9:00 A.M.

Anthony Rodriguez (Debtor)
Lauren R. Bennett (Debtor)
Brandon McPherson (Debtor)
Lauren McPherson (Debtor)

Carlos Julio Ortega Suquinagua
(Debtor)

Clara Elena Portorreal Lajara
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Stephen G. Bresset
John R.K. Solt

John R.K. Solt
Thomas L. Lightner

Jose C Campos
Paul H. Young
Michael J. Mccrystal

Jose C Campos

Jose C Campos

Adem Abdu Omar (Debtor) Represented By: John R.K. Solt
Michael Wildrick (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal
Sean C Groarke (Debtor) Represented By: Karen Palazzo Gruber

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-15391-ref
18-15395-ref

18-15412-ref

9:30 A.M.

Amy Theresa Huch (Debtor)
Chad Lee Martin (Debtor)
Kimberly E. Martin (Debtor)
Daniel Marcus Holena (Debtor)
Melody Ann Holena (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-14272-ref

18-15415-ref
18-15423-ref
18-15447-ref

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Charles Laputka
Vincent Rubino

David B. Schwartz

Acheta Semega (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert
Bourlaye Coulibaly (Debtor)
Rosemary Terrell Craig (Debtor) Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman

Rosalie Butler (Debtor)
Rachel Ann Sell (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael J. Mccrystal
Adam R Weaver

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/28/2018

07/09/2018

07/10/2018
07/27/2018

09/25/2015
09/07/2017
06/25/2018

07/25/2018

08/09/2018

08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018

08/14/2018
08/14/2018

08/15/2018

06/27/2018

08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/16/2018



pe

STRICT OF

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, October 12, 2018

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-15454-ref Amanda B. Powell (Debtor)

18-15480-ref Emmanuel Francisco Guevara
(Debtor)

18-15494-ref Tony Jabbour (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-15497-ref John Karlas (Debtor)

18-15503-ref Claudia G Figueroa (Debtor)
Luis A Figueroa (Debtor)

18-15506-ref Norma A Dragon (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-15510-ref Yarani Cruz (Debtor)
18-15513-ref Carol L Cristelli (Debtor)
18-15543-ref John S Krause (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-14756-ref Kathy Jean Parks (Debtor)
18-15553-ref
Susan Lee Brynarksy (Debtor)
Debra Kay Sterner (Debtor)
Gordon Lee Howard (Debtor)

18-15554-ref
18-15556-ref

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-15597-ref William C. Roth (Debtor)
18-15606-ref Armando Jose Sanchez (Debtor)
18-15614-ref Adriane Richards (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-15692-ref Barbara Ann Robbins (Debtor)
18-15758-ref Katherine Ann Ruth (Debtor)
18-15776-ref Scott Michael Regina (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-15896-ref Sheila Ann Archer (Debtor)
18-15911-ref Rodney H Carson, (Debtor)

Andrew Joseph Brynarsky (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Robert Glazer
John R.K. Solt

Albert V.F. Nelthropp

Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle

Alexander G. Tuttle

Alexander G. Tuttle
Kim M. Diddio
Alexander G. Tuttle

Zachary Zawarski
Lynn E. Feldman

Zachary Zawarski
Charles Laputka

Michael J. Mccrystal
Zachary Zawarski
Marc Kranson

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/16/2018
08/17/2018

08/18/2018

08/20/2018
08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/21/2018

07/19/2018
08/22/2018

08/22/2018
08/22/2018

08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/24/2018

08/28/2018
08/30/2018
08/31/2018

09/07/2018
09/07/2018



