

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

Kevin M. Flannery (Debtor)

Joyce A. Bross (Debtor)

Thomas Bross (Debtor)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, October 12, 2018

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

18-15746-jkf

18-12849-jkf	Howard Shotz (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	04/27/2018
18-12950-jkf	Jamal D. Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	04/30/2018
18-15183-jkf	Shawanda Tatum (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	08/06/2018
18-15186-jkf	Maynard Dennison (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	08/06/2018
18-15208-jkf	Marcia Hall (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	08/06/2018
18-15271-jkf	Sandra K Jarosz (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	08/08/2018
18-15305-jkf	Benjamin T. Vanhorn (Debtor)	Represented By: P. Joseph Nicola	Date Filed	08/09/2018
18-15509-jkf	Jameel B. Miles (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15688-jkf	Maria F Goodwin (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	08/28/2018
18-15862-jkf	Edwin Grubb (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	09/06/2018
18-15864-jkf	Audrey L. Scheier (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	09/06/2018
18-15870-jkf	Magda Stanley (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed	09/06/2018
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM MILLER*R			
18-10486-jkf	Deborah A Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/26/2018
18-11529-jkf	Levenia Shelton- Woods (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/06/2018
	Tyrone Woods (Debtor)			
18-12747-jkf	Rosa Reed-Simmons (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/24/2018
18-14220-jkf	Jaquan B Watson (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/26/2018
18-15202-jkf	Kia Hailey (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/06/2018
18-15318-jkf	Igor Shtekel (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/09/2018
18-15323-jkf	Kimberly A Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	08/10/2018
18-15433-jkf	Runett Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	08/15/2018
18-15644-jkf	Kia Johnson-Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	08/27/2018

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed

08/30/2018



18-13976-jkf

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, October 12, 2018

	TIMA	y, October 12, 2010		
12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	ILLIAM MILLER*R			
18-11612-jkf	Anjele D Weaver-Kane (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	03/08/2018
18-11995-jkf	Ferdinand Boco (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	03/26/2018
18-13144-jkf	Claudirene Mota (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	05/10/2018
18-13273-jkf	Rebecca I. Cintron (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	05/16/2018
18-13678-jkf	Stafford A. Fearon (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/04/2018
18-15146-jkf	Anita K. Lipkin (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	08/03/2018
	Jerald B. Lipkin (Debtor)			
18-15176-jkf	Thomas Voulgari (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	08/06/2018
18-15242-jkf	Lakenya Shamone Carter (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	08/07/2018
18-15457-jkf	William Cheaye (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	08/16/2018
18-15745-jkf	James Sanders (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/30/2018
	Mamie R. Sanders (Debtor)			
18-15842-jkf	Diane R Oliver (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/05/2018
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	ILLIAM MILLER*R			
18-11594-jkf	James L. Haus (Debtor)	Represented By: Tova Weiss	Date Filed	03/08/2018
18-11966-jkf	John Flamino (Debtor)	Represented By: Gerald R Clarke	Date Filed	03/26/2018
18-12240-jkf	Cheryl Ann Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	04/03/2018
18-12560-jkf	Joseph Francis McBride (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	04/18/2018
18-12752-jkf	Tina M. Mulhern (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew Vincent Guilfoil	Date Filed	04/24/2018
18-12757-jkf	Mark F. Schwartz (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Giles	Date Filed	04/25/2018
18-13055-jkf	Krystyna B. Dyndal (Debtor)	Represented By: Cory P. Stephenson	Date Filed	05/07/2018
		Represented By: Thomas Daniel Bielli		
18-13106-jkf	Sharon Brill (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	05/09/2018
18-13406-jkf	Marie Beaudouin (Debtor)	Represented By: Diane S. Tosta	Date Filed	05/22/2018
	Pierre Beaudouin (Debtor)			
18-13663-jkf	Shoukat Sundhu (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	06/03/2018

Joseph Charles McKnight (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh

Date Filed 06/14/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, October 12, 2018

Courtroom 3-C CHAPTER: 7

			Α	
		5		
()	•	.,	$\overline{}$	

TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-14305-ref	Jeremy A. Kemp (Debtor) Tina M. Kemp (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen G. Bresset	Date Filed	06/28/2018
18-14523-ref	Jane E Gillette Craig (Debtor) Joseph L Craig (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	07/09/2018
18-14583-ref	Marisol A Salazar (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	07/10/2018
18-14971-ref	James F. Riddle (Debtor) Yuan Yuan F. Riddle (Debtor) YuanYuan Riddle (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	07/27/2018
8:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
15-16944-ref	Anthony Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	09/25/2015
17-16094-ref	Lauren R. Bennett (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	09/07/2017
18-14182-ref	Brandon McPherson (Debtor) Lauren McPherson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	06/25/2018
18-14921-ref	Carlos Julio Ortega Suquinagua (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	07/25/2018
18-15294-ref	Clara Elena Portorreal Lajara (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	08/09/2018
18-15355-ref	Adem Abdu Omar (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	08/13/2018
18-15356-ref	Michael Wildrick (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	08/13/2018
18-15358-ref	Sean C Groarke (Debtor)	Represented By: Karen Palazzo Gruber	Date Filed	08/13/2018
9:00 A.M.				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-15391-ref	Amy Theresa Huch (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/14/2018
18-15395-ref	Chad Lee Martin (Debtor) Kimberly E. Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: Vincent Rubino	Date Filed	08/14/2018
18-15412-ref	Daniel Marcus Holena (Debtor) Melody Ann Holena (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Schwartz	Date Filed	08/15/2018
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
18-14272-ref	Acheta Semega (Debtor) Bourlaye Coulibaly (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	06/27/2018
18-15415-ref	Rosemary Terrell Craig (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	08/15/2018
18-15423-ref	Rosalie Butler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	08/15/2018
18-15447-ref	Rachel Ann Sell (Debtor)	Represented By: Adam R Weaver	Date Filed	08/16/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, October 12, 2018

	•	* '		
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: M	ICHAEL H KALINER			
18-15454-ref	Amanda B. Powell (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	08/16/2018
18-15480-ref	Emmanuel Francisco Guevara (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	08/17/2018
18-15494-ref	Tony Jabbour (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert V.F. Nelthropp	Date Filed	08/18/2018
10:30 A.M.				
	ICHAEL H KALINER			
18-15497-ref	John Karlas (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15503-ref	Claudia G Figueroa (Debtor) Luis A Figueroa (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15506-ref	Norma A Dragon (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/20/2018
11:00 A.M.				
	ICHAEL H KALINER			
18-15510-ref	Yarani Cruz (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15513-ref	Carol L Cristelli (Debtor)	Represented By: Kim M. Diddio	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15543-ref	John S Krause (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/21/2018
11:30 A.M.				
	ICHAEL H KALINER			
18-14756-ref	Kathy Jean Parks (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	07/19/2018
18-15553-ref	Andrew Joseph Brynarsky (Debtor) Susan Lee Brynarksy (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	08/22/2018
18-15554-ref	Debra Kay Sterner (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	08/22/2018
18-15556-ref	Gordon Lee Howard (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/22/2018
12:00 P.M.				
	ICHAEL H KALINER			00/02/0010
18-15597-ref	William C. Roth (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	08/23/2018
18-15606-ref 18-15614-ref	Armando Jose Sanchez (Debtor) Adriane Richards (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	08/23/2018 08/24/2018
12:30 P.M.	Adriane Richards (Deolor)	Represented by, Marc Kranson	Date Filed	08/24/2018
	ICHAEL H IZALINED			
18-15692-ref	ICHAEL H KALINER Barbara Ann Robbins (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	08/28/2018
18-15758-ref	Katherine Ann Ruth (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed Date Filed	08/30/2018
18-15776-ref	Scott Michael Regina (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	08/31/2018
1:00 P.M.	• , ,			
TRUSTEE: MI	ICHAEL H KALINER			
18-15896-ref	Sheila Ann Archer (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	09/07/2018
18-15911-ref	Rodney H Carson, (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	09/07/2018